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Title of Paper Subiect Code Course Category Marks Obtained Max Marks Credit (C) Grade Point (G) c.G

Physical Geography GEOGPl O1 CC Core Course 67 100 6 7.0 42.04

General Cartography GEOGPl 02CC Core Course 64 100 6 6.5 39.00

Problem Solving Using Computer & Software Lab using python co[/P'101 Core Course 66 100 6 7.0 42.00

Office Automation Tools & Lab co[,4P102 Core Course 68 100 6 7.0 42 0A

Prayolanmoolak Hindi HINDl Ol Compulsory 62 100 6 6.5 39.00

Engiish-'1 Core English (Compulsory) ENG CE ,10,1
Com pulsory 71 100 6 7.5 45.00

Writing Skills ENG AECC 1 04 AE Compulsory
Course(AECC)

53 100 4 )_2.0a

Environment Science ENVS2AECC2 100 4 8.0 32.00

1st Year GPA:6.89 44 303.00

Title of Paper Subiecfcode '' Course Category fif,arlG Obtaiiied.' MarksMax Credit (C) Grade Point (G) c'G

Human Geography GEOGP2O,lCC Core Cr 6'l 1 00' -i-::r: 6 -:: 6.5 39.00

Environmental Geography JEOGP2O2CC ore Course .\::.J00 6.5 39.0C

Coryr puter System Architecture 11 6 7.5 45.00

Database [ranagement coMP202 Core Course 100 6 '. 'r:7.0 42.04

Anivarya Hindi'Rachna Punj'
:

.
-ii

HIND2Ol Compulsory 100 6 48.00

Core ENG CE 20,1 t-1 100 45.00

PHP Programming
:

4 30.00

Com puter

2nd Year
::

Title of Paper

Operating System

70 4 ...7i..q:s:: 30.00

G

318.00
I

"-5
coMP301 Discipilne Specific

Elective Course
52 100

100

100

Data Structure and

of lndia

cor/P302 
|

GEocP3o.l- I

1DSE 
I

73 7.5

30 00

GEOGP304=
1 DSE

100 6 ,,- ":50 : 30.00

l\.4ultimedia and coM .06. 21.00

Software Engineering 100 ..4 6.0 24.44

Tourism lmpacts TTMC3OS Genric Elective 100 6 30.00

Project Work TT[/C31 0 Genric Elective 76 100 6 8.0 48.00

3rd Year

Total Earned credits
CGPA

6.00 2il.00

DSCl DSC2 GenericElective Grade
24 24 24 12 12 12 6.71 A+132

lssued by Controller of Examinations

AE Compulsory
Course(AECC)

cot\,4P201 Core Course 100

67

8.0

Compulsory 6 7.5

cotvP203 Skill Enhancement
Course(SEC)

cot\,4P204 Skill Enhancement
Course(SEC)

GPA 17.23 CGPA:7.06

Subject Code Course Category Marks Obtained Credit (C) Grade Point (c)

6 33.00

Discipilne Specific
Eleclive Course

,15.00

riscipilne
Elective

Specific
Course

6 5.0

Disaster [,4anagement Discipilne Specific
Elective Course

43

nhancement
rrse(SEC)

57 100

coN/P308 c/

AECC DSEl

44

DSE2

16


